ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
FluoroPure® 55 Gallon (200 Liter) Advantage Trilayer
HDPE Drums
Ordering guide
A part number guide for selecting the right chemical container.
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
FluoroPure® 55 Gallon (200 Liter) Advantage Trilayer HDPE Drums : part number
                               -                     -
Recirculation drum insert (QCII only)
(See Sump Drum Insert Special Instructions below)
Sump drum insert chemical code
00	=	N/A
XX	=	�Contact Entegris for chemical code assignment
Base package
6A	=	55 gallon HDPE drum with POE seals
6B	=	55 gallon HDPE drum with POE seals and weep holes in top chime
61	=	55 gallon HDPE drum with EPDM seals
62	=	55 gallon HDPE drum with FKM seals
64	=	55 gallon HDPE drum with EPDM seals and weep holes in top chime
65	=	55 gallon HDPE drum with FKM seals and weep holes in top chime
Sump drum insert special instructions
00	=	Standard or N/A
02	=	No angle cut on downtube
03	=	Manual relief shipping plug
04	=	Without 1/8" downtube (QCII only)
05	=	Without 1/8" port (molded shut) (QCII only)
06	=	Vented shipping plug
08	=	�Manual relief shipping plug and without
1/8" port (molded shut) (QCII only)
09	=	�Manual relief shipping plug and without
1/8" downtube (QCII only)
16	=	04 and 06 combined (QCII only)
17	=	05 and 06 combined (QCII only)
XX	=	Contact Entegris for additional options
Drum insert and material
01	=	No drum insert
03	=	DIT PFA QCII with FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings
04	=	DIT PFA QCII with FEP encapsulated FKM o-rings
05	=	DIT PFA QCII with FEP encapsulated EPDM o-rings
06	=	DIP PE QCII with FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings*
07	=	DIP PE QCII with FEP encapsulated FKM o-rings*
08	=	DIP PE QCII with FEP encapsulated EPDM o-rings*
11	 =	�DI3T PFA QCIII 3 port with FEP encapsulated silicone o-ring
12	=	�DI3T PFA QCIII 3 port with FEP encapsulated FKM o-ring
13	=	DI3T PFA QCIII 3 port with FEP encapsulated EPDM o-ring
14	=	DI3T PFA QCIII 4 port with FEP encapsulated silicone o-ring
15	=	DI3T PFA QCIII 4 port with FEP encapsulated FKM o-ring
16	=	DI3T PFA QCIII 4 port with FEP encapsulated EPDM o-ring
17	=	DI3P PE QCIII 3 port with FEP encapsulated silicone o-ring
18	=	DI3P PE QCIII 3 port with FEP encapsulated FKM o-ring
19	=	DI3P PE QCIII 3 port with FEP encapsulated EPDM o-ring
20	=	DI3P PE QCIII 4 port with FEP encapsulated silicone o-ring
21	=	DI3P PE QCIII 4 port with FEP encapsulated FKM o-ring
22	=	DI3P PE QCIII 4 port with FEP encapsulated EPDM o-ring
Assembly special instructions
00	=	Standard
01	=	Drum stenciling/engraving required
06	=	Vented plug in 2" closure
XX	=	Contact Entegris for additional options
Recirculation drum insert chemical code (QCII only)
XX	=	Contact Entegris for chemical code assignment
Recirculation drum insert length code (QCII only)
00	=	�1.6" (41 mm) long
23	=	12.0" (305 mm) long
45	=	18.0" (457 mm) long
XX	=	Contact Entegris for length code assignment
*Not available for base packages 6A or 6B.
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA
Tel	 +1 	952 556 4181
Fax	 +1 	952 556 8022
Toll Free	 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design™, Pure Advantage™, and other product names are trademarks
of Entegris, Inc. as listed on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and
company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them
does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship, or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2017 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    3560-8491ENT-1117